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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
11 Robert Tremblay 193 8143 42 276 718
12 Jacques Page 184 8877 48 248 656

2 Jean-Claude Lefebvre 184 8860 48 255 652
1 Louis Maheu 179 5399 30 241 654

12 Pierre Desormeaux 179 7712 43 246 611
10 Claude Labonte 179 9144 51 250 642
11 Leonard Ouellet 175 8931 51 277 669
12 Denis Cotton 172 8805 51 249 658

3 Robert Lacourse 171 7706 45 298 686
8 Jean-Rene Lussier 171 6156 36 247 597
9 Michel Lecompte 167 8538 51 248 629
8 Francois Venne 165 6941 42 235 612

10 Euclide Cormier 164 7905 48 254 598
3 Serge Delisle 162 7804 48 247 650
3 Real Valiquette 160 8173 51 214 619

12 Angelo Lane 155 6546 42 214 588
1 Victor Perreault 154 7891 51 252 634
3 Eugene Guillemette 153 6451 42 255 572
3 Gilles Sauve 153 7829 51 213 535

11 Michel Gagne 150 3152 21 204 520
2 Robert Beaudoin 147 7502 51 240 603

10 Yvon Lemieux 141 6384 45 211 503
7 Patrick Morin 119 5026 42 257 522

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
7 Marie-Claire Proulx 203 9749 48 279 701
6 Carole Roy 187 6189 33 244 622
9 Adele Duval 184 8842 48 264 625
7 Rita Proulx 182 3280 18 233 664
7 Marguerite Robin 177 6903 39 247 623

11 Andree Provencher 176 8464 48 252 635
5 Jeannette Goupil 172 7422 43 247 644
6 Lisette Carrier 171 3091 18 242 623
5 Denise Lussier 171 7189 42 231 647

12 Francoise Tremblay 168 7089 42 225 578
4 Micheline Papineau 168 8064 48 248 659
2 Cecile Theoret 167 8032 48 226 623
8 Micheline Soulard 167 8528 51 240 681
5 Nicole Brun 165 7446 45 242 599
9 Lina Lemieux 163 7367 45 245 590
5 Mireille Lepage 162 7312 45 264 642

11 Denise Chartier 157 8021 51 243 608
1 Janine Bertrand 156 7959 51 235 601

12 Claudette Ouellette 155 7794 50 228 548
10 Lise Senecal 154 7407 48 213 531

9 Monique Lecompte 152 7336 48 213 535
1 Nicole Guillemette 151 6369 42 249 605
6 Rolande Bernard 150 7244 48 277 650
2 Mireille Sary 146 4821 33 223 536
5 Francine Champagne 145 6996 48 180 503

11 Nicole Charron 143 6456 45 234 588
1 Nicole Godbout 142 4281 30 180 472

10 Sylvie Mitchell 142 5565 39 204 513
4 Celine Lavoie 141 5939 42 192 499
7 Lorraine Schirmer 140 4651 33 195 484
9 Jacqueline Drouin 140 5477 39 220 471
8 Lise Maheu 138 6240 45 191 499
7 Denise Lefebvre 136 6144 45 176 482
2 Therese Descoteau 136 4915 36 212 504
6 Cornelia Adascalitei 135 6522 48 223 585
4 Lise Lacelle 131 6692 51 182 439
9 Monique Belanger 126 4937 39 243 467
6 Celine Tremblay 110 5321 48 166 466
4 Therese Ratte 108 5216 48 166 405

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 8 LES BERNACHES Jean-Rene Lussier 52 52 881 3526 1217 3526
2 2 LES ROSES Robert Beaudoin 50½ 50½ 900 3453 1165 3453
3 9 LES TULIPES Lina Lemieux 48 48 932 3468 1218 3468
4 6 LES CARDINALS Celine Tremblay 45 45 873 3405 1195 3405
5 4 LES TROUBADOURDS Micheline Papineau 40 40 788 3329 1116 3329
6 11 LES HIRONDELLES Andree Provencher 28 28 994 3231 1105 3231
7 12 LES GEAIS BLEUS Pierre Desormeaux 24½ 24½ 1013 3270 1165 3270
8 7 LES COLIBRIS Rita Proulx 24 24 957 3283 1101 3283
9 5 LES CIGOGNES Jeannette Goupil 22 22 935 3255 1127 3255

10 3 LES MOUSQUETAIRES Eugene Guillemette 22 22 919 3241 1119 3241
11 10 LES JONQUILLES Yvon Lemieux 10 10 900 3122 1055 3122
12 1 LES PINSONS Janine Bertrand 6 6 902 3009 1048 3009

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1218 LES TULIPES 1217 LES BERNACHES 1195 LES CARDINALS
Handicap Series 3526 LES BERNACHES 3468 LES TULIPES 3453 LES ROSES
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 235 Francois Venne 224 Robert Lacourse 223 Michel Lecompte
Scratch Series 612 Francois Venne 570 Robert Lacourse 561 Michel Lecompte

Women Scratch Game 239 Lina Lemieux 228 Claudette Ouellette 226 Micheline Soulard
Scratch Series 623 Cecile Theoret 590 Lina Lemieux 585 Cornelia Adascalitei

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1218 LES TULIPES 1217 LES BERNACHES 1195 LES CARDINALS
Handicap Series 3526 LES BERNACHES 3468 LES TULIPES 3453 LES ROSES

Men Scratch Game 298 Robert Lacourse 277 Leonard Ouellet 276 Robert Tremblay
Scratch Series 718 Robert Tremblay 686 Robert Lacourse 669 Leonard Ouellet

Women Scratch Game 279 Marie-Claire Proulx 277 Rolande Bernard 264 Adele Duval
264 Mireille Lepage

Scratch Series 701 Marie-Claire Proulx 681 Micheline Soulard 664 Rita Proulx

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today 10- 2  7- 5 11- 3 12- 4  9- 1  8- 6
Next Week 11- 7  9-12  1- 8  5-10  6- 4  3- 2
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES PINSONS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Nicole Godbout 4281 30 142 a142 a142 a142 426
Nicole Guillemette 6369 42 151 132 143 114 389 143 - 153=-10 389 - 459=-70
Victor Perreault 7891 51 154 94 109 136 339 136 - 157=-21 339 - 471=-132
Janine Bertrand 7959 51 156 142 160 169 471 169 - 156=13 471 - 468=3
Louis Maheu 5399 30 179 130 149 178 457 178 - 183=-5 457 - 549=-92
2 - LES ROSES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Therese Descoteau 4915 36 136 a136 a136 a136 408
Mireille Sary 4821 33 146 144 199 193 536 199 - 142=57 536 - 426=110
Robert Beaudoin 7502 51 147 152 136 154 442 154 - 147=7 442 - 441=1
Cecile Theoret 8032 48 167 223 199 201 623 223 - 164=59 623 - 492=131
Jean-Claude Lefebvre 8860 48 184 143 170 156 469 170 - 186=-16 469 - 558=-89
3 - LES MOUSQUETAIRES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Gilles Sauve 7829 51 153 138 93 137 368 138 - 155=-17 368 - 465=-97
Serge Delisle 7804 48 162 135 167 159 461 167 - 163=4 461 - 489=-28
Robert Lacourse 7706 45 171 175 171 224 570 224 - 169=55 570 - 507=63
Eugene Guillemette 6451 42 153 202 150 197 549 202 - 151=51 549 - 453=96
Real Valiquette 8173 51 160 102 189 102 393 189 - 162=27 393 - 486=-93
4 - LES TROUBADOURDS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Celine Lavoie 5939 42 141 120 153 179 452 179 - 140=39 452 - 420=32
Therese Ratte 5216 48 108 a108 a108 a108 324
Lise Lacelle 6692 51 131 139 126 135 400 139 - 131=8 400 - 393=7
Micheline Papineau 8064 48 168 182 171 141 494 182 - 168=14 494 - 504=-10
5 - LES CIGOGNES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Francine Champagne 6996 48 145 124 180 107 411 180 - 146=34 411 - 438=-27
Denise Lussier 7189 42 171 208 170 163 541 208 - 170=38 541 - 510=31
Jeannette Goupil 7422 43 172 198 170 163 531 198 - 172=26 531 - 516=15
Nicole Brun 7446 45 165 134 190 141 465 190 - 166=24 465 - 498=-33
Mireille Lepage 7312 45 162 161 134 163 458 163 - 163=0 458 - 489=-31
6 - LES CARDINALS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Lisette Carrier 3091 18 171 185 189 111 485 189 - 173=16 485 - 519=-34
Celine Tremblay 5321 48 110 101 145 120 366 145 - 110=35 366 - 330=36
Rolande Bernard 7244 48 150 144 134 160 438 160 - 151=9 438 - 453=-15
Cornelia Adascalitei 6522 48 135 193 223 169 585 223 - 131=92 585 - 393=192
Carole Roy 6189 33 187 128 158 207 493 207 - 189=18 493 - 567=-74
7 - LES COLIBRIS
Rita Proulx 3280 18 182 a182 a182 a182 546
Lorraine Schirmer 4651 33 140 a140 a140 a140 420
Patrick Morin 5026 42 119 a119 a119 a119 357
Denise Lefebvre 6144 45 136 119 135 137 391 137 - 136=1 391 - 408=-17
Marguerite Robin 6903 39 177 a177 a177 a177 531
Marie-Claire Proulx 9749 48 203 a203 a203 a203 609
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - LES BERNACHES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Francois Venne 6941 42 165 235 193 184 612 235 - 162=73 612 - 486=126
Lise Maheu 6240 45 138 121 157 165 443 165 - 138=27 443 - 414=29
Jean-Rene Lussier 6156 36 171 a171 a171 a171 513
Micheline Soulard 8528 51 167 226 161 179 566 226 - 165=61 566 - 495=71
9 - LES TULIPES
Monique Belanger 4937 39 126 105 92 109 306 109 - 128=-19 306 - 384=-78
Monique Lecompte 7336 48 152 213 157 165 535 213 - 151=62 535 - 453=82
Adele Duval 8842 48 184 172 199 175 546 199 - 184=15 546 - 552=-6
Jacqueline Drouin 5477 39 140 a140 a140 a140 420
Lina Lemieux 7367 45 163 195 239 156 590 239 - 161=78 590 - 483=107
Michel Lecompte 8538 51 167 223 192 146 561 223 - 166=57 561 - 498=63
10 - LES JONQUILLES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Sylvie Mitchell 5565 39 142 a142 a142 a142 426
Lise Senecal 7407 48 154 136 141 120 397 141 - 155=-14 397 - 465=-68
Euclide Cormier 7905 48 164 176 154 177 507 177 - 164=13 507 - 492=15
Claude Labonte 9144 51 179 149 209 176 534 209 - 179=30 534 - 537=-3
Yvon Lemieux 6384 45 141 109 93 108 310 109 - 144=-35 310 - 432=-122
11 - LES HIRONDELLES
Nicole Charron 6456 45 143 119 150 172 441 172 - 143=29 441 - 429=12
Michel Gagne 3152 21 150 154 115 160 429 160 - 151=9 429 - 453=-24
Denise Chartier 8021 51 157 182 177 170 529 182 - 156=26 529 - 468=61
Robert Tremblay 8143 42 193 209 143 174 526 209 - 195=14 526 - 585=-59
Leonard Ouellet 8931 51 175 162 189 118 469 189 - 176=13 469 - 528=-59
Andree Provencher 8464 48 176 a176 a176 a176 528
12 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Claudette Ouellette 7794 50 155 171 228 132 531 228 - 154=74 531 - 462=69
Francoise Tremblay 7089 42 168 146 141 204 491 204 - 169=35 491 - 507=-16
Denis Cotton 8805 51 172 136 197 147 480 197 - 173=24 480 - 519=-39
Angelo Lane 6546 42 155 143 144 156 443 156 - 156=0 443 - 468=-25
Pierre Desormeaux 7712 43 179 177 a179 a179 535 177 - 179=-2
Jacques Page 8877 48 184 157 192 189 538 192 - 185=7 538 - 555=-17
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